
 
 

 
Staff Members/Territories Phone 

Number 
Fax Number E-mail Address 

Nancy Fairley 
Program Director 

(803) 896-9343 (803) 551-4883 nancy.fairley@schousing.com 

Fran Ellington 
Senior Program Coordinator 
Allendale, Bamberg, Beaufort, Berkley, 
Charleston, Clarendon, Colleton, Dorchester, 
Georgetown, Hampton, Horry, Jasper, Marion, 
Orangeburg, Williamsburg 

(803) 896-9248 (803) 551-4881 fran.ellington@schousing.com 

Jennifer Cogan 
Housing Program Coordinator 
Abbeville, Anderson, Cherokee, Chester, 
Fairfield,  Greenville, Greenwood,  Laurens, 
Oconee, McCormick,  Newberry, Pickens, 
Saluda, Spartanburg, Union, York  

(803) 896-9244 (803) 551-4874 jennifer.cogan@schousing.com 

Pat Granger 
Housing Program Coordinator 
Aiken,  Barnwell, Calhoun, Chesterfield, 
Darlington, Dillon, Edgefield, Florence, Kershaw,  
Lancaster, Lee,  Lexington, Marlboro, Richland, 
Sumter   

(803) 896-9243 (803) 551-4890 pat.granger@schousing.com  

Leanne Johnson 
Housing Program Coordinator 
Loans, Environmentals, Relocation, Davis-
Bacon, CHDO Designations    

(803) 896-9194 (803) 551-4903 leanne.johnson@schousing.com 

John Brunke 
Housing Inspector 
Beaufort, Berkley, Charleston, Clarendon, 
Colleton, Dillon, Dorchester, Florence, 
Georgetown, Hampton, Horry, Jasper, Marlboro, 
Marion, Williamsburg 
 

(803) 896-9340 (803) 551-4871 john.brunke@schousing.com 

Richard Clark  
Housing Inspector 
Abbeville, Anderson, Chester, Cherokee, 
Edgefield, Greenville, Greenwood, Lancaster, 
Laurens, McCormick, Oconee, Pickens, Saluda, 
Spartanburg, Union, York  
 

(803) 896-9253 (803) 551-4873 richard.clark@schousing.com 

Bill Turner 
Housing Inspector 
Aiken, Allendale, Bamberg, Barnwell, Calhoun,  
Chesterfield, Darlington, Fairfield, Kershaw, Lee, 
Lexington, Newberry, Orangeburg, Richland, 
Sumter 
 

(803) 896-9260 (803) 551-4954 bill.turner@schousing.com 

Taki Wallace 
Program Assistant 

(803) 896-9263 (803) 551-4957 keshalontaki.wallace@schousing.
com 

Angeliqua McClorin 
Program Assistant 

(803) 896-8766 (803) 551-4861 angeliqua.mcclorin@schousing.co
m 
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